The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODE WITH ALOHA 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled
2024-09-01
2024-09-05
2024-09-05
2024-09-05
2024-09-05
2024-09-08

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/2 TO 9/8
WITHDRAWN: $62.30. DEPOSITED: $890.00.

ID

txn d7HvQ5X
txn K9H7L2y
txn pSHXIWE
txn LgHJpQA
txn zVHd8xp

Amount

$20.00
$200.00
$50.00
$620.00
-$62.30

Balance
$3,073.26
$3,093.26
$3,293.26
$3,343.26
$3,963.26
$3,900.96
$3,900.96

Code with Aloha is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Code with Aloha's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




