

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODE WITH ALOHA 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,073.26
2024-09-05	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_d7HvQ5X	\$20.00	\$3,093.26
2024-09-05	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_K9H7L2y	\$200.00	\$3,293.26
2024-09-05	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_p5HxlWE	\$50.00	\$3,343.26
2024-09-05	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_LgHJpQA	\$620.00	\$3,963.26
2024-09-08	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/2 TO 9/8	txn_zVHd8xp	-\$62.30	\$3,900.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$62.30. DEPOSITED: \$890.00.	<u> </u>		\$3,900.96

 $\it Code\ with\ Aloha$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it Code\ with\ Aloha$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.